
Fitment confirmed for US models only                               
Unless noted

                     REFRESH YOUR BROWSER TO GET THE LATEST UPDATE >>> 6/25/20

Unbreakable Levers Street / Sportbike

Kawasaki C5 Series Sport Levers
Bike Model Brake Shorty Brake Retail Clutch Shorty Clutch Retail
Concours / GTR1400 (07-20) BRC511  BRC511S $135.00 CRC511 CRC511S $135.00
ER-5 (04-05) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
GPZ500S / EX500 Ninja (90-09) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
H2 / H2R (15-20) BRC550  BRC550S $135.00 CRC550 CRC550S $135.00
KLX 250 /S/SF  (09-20) BRC514  BRC514S $135.00 CRC514 CRC514S $135.00
Ninja 250R / 300 / 400 (08-20) BRC514  BRC514S $135.00 CRC514 CRC514S $135.00
Ninja 650R (06-08) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC542 CRC542S $135.00
Ninja 650R (09-16) CRC542 CRC542S $135.00
Ninja 650 (17-20) BRC530  BRC530S $135.00 CRC542 CRC542S $135.00
Ninja 1000 (10-16) BRC511  BRC511S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
Ninja 1000 (17-20) BRC511  BRC511S $135.00 CRC542 CRC542S $135.00
Versys 300X (17-20) BRC514  BRC514S $135.00 CRC514 CRC514S $135.00
Versys 650 (06-08) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC542 CRC542S $135.00
Versys 650 (09-14) BRC541  BRC541S $135.00 CRC542 CRC542S $135.00
Versys 650 (15-20) BRC530  BRC530S $135.00 CRC542 CRC542S $135.00
Versys 1000 (15-20) BRC530  BRC530S $135.00 CRC542 CRC542S $135.00
Z-125 / Z-125 Pro (17-20) BRC514  BRC514S $135.00 CRC514 CRC514S $135.00
Z-400 (2019) BRC514  BRC514S $135.00 CRC514 CRC514S $135.00
Z-650 (17-20) BRC530  BRC530S $135.00 CRC542 CRC542S $135.00
Z-750 (07-12) (NOT Z-750S) BRC530  BRC530S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
Z-750S (06-08) (NOT Z-750) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC542 CRC542S $135.00
Z-750R (11-12) BRC511  BRC511S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
Z-800 / E Version (13-16) BRC530  BRC530S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
Z-900 (17-20) BRC530  BRC530S $135.00 CRC542 CRC542S $135.00
Z-900RS (18-20) BRC511 BRC511S $135.00 CRC542 CRC542S $135.00
Z-1000 (03-06) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
Z-1000 / R (07-20) BRC511  BRC511S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZG-1000 Concours (92-06) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
ZR-750 ZEPHYR (C1, C2, C3) (91-93) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZRX-1100 / 1200 (99-07) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
ZX-6 (98-04) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZX-6R (00-02) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZX-6R / 636 (07-18) BRC511  BRC511S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZX-6R / 636 (19-20) BRC511  BRC511S $135.00 CRC542 CRC542S $135.00
ZX-6RR (03-04) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZX-600 (90-04) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZX-636R (03-04) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZX-636R (05-06) BRC511  BRC511S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZX-7R / ZX7RR (89-03) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
ZX-9 (94-97) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
ZX-9R (00-03) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZX-10R (04-05) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZX-10R (06-15) BRC511  BRC511S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZX-10R (16-20) BRC550  BRC550S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZX-1100 / ZX-11 (90-01) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
ZX-12R (00-05) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZX-14 / R (06-17) BRC511  BRC511S $135.00 CRC511  CRC511S $135.00
ZX-14R (16-20) BRC550  BRC550S $135.00 CRC511  CRC511S $135.00
ZZR-600 (05-07) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC541 CRC541S $135.00
ZZR-1200 (02-05) BRC520  BRC520S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
LEGEND:
Shorty Brake Lever = 1-1/4" Shorter Shorty Clutch Lever =  1-1/4" Shorter
C/5 COLORS:   "G" =(Gold)     "K" =(BLACK)     "S" =(Silver)  Add To Very End Of Part Number To Designate Color. 
C/5 Levers - CNC Machined / 5 Year Guarantee

SPORT BIKE PRODUCTS



Fitment confirmed for US models only                               
Unless noted

                     REFRESH YOUR BROWSER TO GET THE LATEST UPDATE >>> 6/25/20

Unbreakable Levers Street / Sportbike

Kawasaki F3 Series Sport Levers
Bike Model Brake Shorty Brake Retail Clutch Shorty Clutch Retail
Concours / GTR1400 (07-20) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF311 CRF311S $100.00
ER-5 (04-05) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
GPZ500S / EX500 Ninja (90-09) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
H2 / H2R (15-20) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF350 CRF350S $100.00
KLX 250 /S/SF  (09-20) BRF314 BRF314S $100.00 CRF314 CRF314S $100.00
Ninja 250R / 300 / 400 (08-20) BRF314 BRF314S $100.00 CRF314 CRF314S $100.00
Ninja 650R (06-08) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF342 CRF342S $100.00
Ninja 650R (09-16) CRF342 CRF342S $100.00
Ninja 650 (17-20)  BRF330  BRF330S #N/A  CRF342 CRF342S #N/A
Ninja 1000 (10-16) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
Ninja 1000 (17-20) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF342 CRF342S $100.00
Versys 300X (17-20)  BRF314  BRF314S #N/A  CRF314 CRF314S #N/A
Versys 650 (06-08) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF342 CRF342S $100.00
Versys 650 (09-14) BRF341 BRF341S $100.00 CRF342 CRF342S $100.00
Versys 650 (15-20) BRF330 BRF330S $100.00 CRF342 CRF342S $100.00
Versys 1000 (15-20) BRF330 BRF330S $100.00 CRF342 CRF342S $100.00
Z-125 / Z-125 Pro (17-20) BRF314 BRF314S $100.00 CRF314 CRF314S $100.00
Z-400 (2019) BRF314 BRF314S $100.00 CRF314 CRF314S $100.00
Z-650 (17-20) BRF330 BRF330S $100.00 CRF342 CRF342S $100.00
Z-750 (07-12) (NOT Z-750S) BRF330 BRF330S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
Z-750S (06-08) (NOT Z-750) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF342 CRF342S $100.00
Z-750R (11-12) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
Z-800 / E Version (13-16) BRF330 BRF330S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
Z-900 (17-20) BRF330 BRF330S $100.00 CRF342 CRF342S $100.00
Z-900RS (18-20) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF342 CRF342S $100.00
Z-1000 (03-06) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
Z-1000 / R (07-20) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZG-1000 Concours (92-06) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
ZR-750 ZEPHYR (C1, C2, C3) (91-93) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZRX-1100 / 1200 (99-07) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
ZX-6 (98-04) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZX-6R (00-02) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZX-6R / 636 (07-18) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZX-6R / 636 (19-20) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF342 CRF342S $100.00
ZX-6RR (03-04) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZX-600 (90-04) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZX-636R (03-04) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZX-636R (05-06) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZX-7R / ZX7RR (89-03) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
ZX-9 (94-97) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
ZX-9R (00-03) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZX-10R (04-05) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZX-10R (06-15) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZX-10R (16-20) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZX-1100 / ZX-11 (90-01) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
ZX-12R (00-05) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZX-14 / R (06-17) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF311 CRF311S $100.00
ZX-14R (16-20) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF311 CRF311S $100.00
ZZR-600 (05-07) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF341 CRF341S $100.00
ZZR-1200 (02-05) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
LEGEND:
Shorty Brake Lever = 1-1/4" Shorter  Shorty Clutch Lever =  1-1/4" Shorter 
F3 COLORS:   "G" =(Gold)     "K" =(BLACK)     "R" =(RED)     "B" =(BLUE)     Add To Very End Of Part Number To Designate Color. 
F3 Levers - Forged / 3 Year Guarantee

SPORT BIKE PRODUCTS


